MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ NAVARRO

CIF/NIF : 30231361T
CALLE / MIGUEL HERNANDEZ , 125, LOCAL 3.

MY R

41704 , DOS HERMANAS , SEVILLA .
EMAIL : INFO@MYRIDEREXPRESS.ES

FECHA: 20/04/2024

FACTURA: BCZDH008

CLIENTE:

JESUS DELGADO LUCENA
C/ NUESTRA SENORA DEL CARMEN , 12.

Fs >

TUS

REPARTIDORES

= DE
| DER CONFIANZA

EXPRESS
N 645 08 42 04

41701, DOS HERMANAS , SEVILLA .
CIF/NIF : B-49165457J

Descripcion Precio Total
MIS SERVIVIOS PRESTADOS (23) 11€/HORA 253,00 €
253,00 €

Periodo de facturacion del 14/04/2025 al 20/04/2025.

Suma Importe

Base Impon.

% IVA

Importe Iva

TOTAL

253,00 €

253,00 €

21

53,13 €

306,13 €

IBAN : ES97 0182 5332 1902 0032 7391




